Distributed by:
Dimensions
Applications
 • Art galleries and museums
 • Hospitality and Residential
 • Shopping Malls
 • Accent / display lighting
 • Homes
 • Restaurants
 • Kitchens
VIVID™ LED
RETROFIT KIT
RECESSED DOWN LIGHT 6INCH
 • Operating temperature range between -20˚C and +45˚C
 • UL/cUL listed, FCC compliant, RoHS compliant
 • 3-year limited warranty in commercial and residential use
 • 1100 Lumens
 • Energy Star Listed
 • Dimmable
 • 50,000 hour average life
 • Compatible with 5” and 6" standard
recessed housings
 • High CRI (80+)
 • Comfortable di�used light
 • LED retro�t includes E26 medium base
(GU24 base is available)
 • Reduces energy consumption up to 80%
 • No UV, no infrared and mercury free
Key Features
16W/10W
Replaces
120W/75W
Other information
Dimmable
Order
Code Model Number ES
10
10
16
16
E26
E26
E26
E26
 50,000
 50,000
 50,000
 50,000
120°
120°
120°
120°
620
640
1050
1100
3000
4000
3000
4000
7.32
7.32
7.32
7.32
80
80
80
80
Volts
120
120
120
120
VIV-RK/6/10W/30/D
VIV-RK/6/10W/40/D
VIV-RK/6/16W/30/D
VIV-RK/6/16W/40/D
Watts Base Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle
Intial
Lumens CCT (K) CRI M.O.D.
(inch)
1762779
1762861
1762777
1762859
TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-877-736-0447 OR EMAIL: SALES@TUROLIGHT.COM
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
7.32”
- /VIV
LED Class
  RK
Lamp Type
30
CCT(K)
/ /  D
Dimmable
6
M.O.D.
10W
Wattage
How to read:For the latest stock status please refer to your price list or send us an email at sales@turolight.com